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PROFESOR/A

Salabert Nadal, Francisco
Bachero Ferreres, Jordi
Gomez de Villavedén Pedrosa, Ana
Anaya Roda, Laura

Estudillo Molina, Ana
Manrique Arona, Maria
GoOmez Chalmeta, M2 Teresa
Mellado Lluch, Maria Pilar
Castellote Gandia, Sara
Latre Andres, Ana Maria
Peguero Perales, Amparo

Ruiz Navarro, M2 Felicita

PARTE DE BAJAS Y PERMISOS A DIA

INICIO

01/09/2021

12/09/2022

12/09/2022

16/09/2022

13/10/2022

24/10/2022

02/11/2022

22/11/2022

30/01/2023

02/02/2023

03/02/2023

09/02/2023

Escola d’Art i Superior
de Disseny de Valencia

REINCORPORACION ESTADO

SUSTITUIDO POR
SUSTITUIDO POR
SUSTITUIDO POR
SUSTITUIDO POR
SE PREVEE SUSTITUCION
SUSTITUIDO POR
SUSTITUIDO POR
SUSTITUIDO POR
SE PREVEE SUSTITUCION
SE PREVEE SUSTITUCION

SE PREVEE SUSTITUCION

. 26/04/2024

PROFESOR/A

Castellote Gandia, Sara
Cortés Alcober, Cristina
Gil Moreno, Maria Isabel
Gimeno Martinez, Ramén
Altabert Subiela, Javier
Bernet Celda, Lldcia
Domingo Soriano, Ménica
Ferrando Sanjuan, Vicent
Perdomo Marin, Susana Maria
No se prevé

No se prevé

NO SE PREVEE SUSTITUCION No se prevé

www.easdvalencia.com

Seu Velluters: C. Pintor Domingo, 20
46001- Tel. 963 156 700 - Fax 963 156 701
infoldeasdvalencia.com



